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The Card of Mr. Todiwala's Kitchen from London contains about 85 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about £9. What Marine Deschamps likes about Mr. Todiwala's Kitchen:

This place was amazing! The location and decoration is great, and the food is so tasty! Personally | do not like
much the indian food, however, this was perfect! | appreciate that the manager and Lora were very welcoming.
We definitely will return!. read more. What Henry Morgan doesn't like about Mr. Todiwala's Kitchen:

Nice friendly service and a clean elegant table. The food was okay. Lamb was crispy and the Chutney relishes
were Bland. The selection of beers was limited to the bottle of coca or its own IPA, which was quite hoppy and at
8 ghp for a 330ml bottle, a little expensive. Convenient for the hotel, but otherwise underwhelming and
expensive. read more. At Mr. Todiwala's Kitchen in London, they prepare original Indian spices delicious meals
and sides like rice or naan freshly, there are also delicious vegetarian dishes in the menu. You can also relax at
the bar after the meal (or during it) and enjoy a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink.
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Non alcoholic drinks Small Plates

MASALA CHAI £4 BEETROOT COCONUT SAMOSAS £9
Vegetarische Speisen Teas

CUCUMBER RAITA £5 LEMON GINGER £4

(] (]
Vegetarian dishes Dessert Wine
TADKA DAAL £9 DOMAINE DE LA PIGEADE MUSCAT DE

BEAUMES DE VENISE, RHONE, FRANCE
ABV 15

g’iu_sm o H"I
CHICKEN TIKA £10 gmows

* MAKERS MARK ABV 45
9ce cream

RICH BELGIAN CHOCOLATE £8 ‘M/lu'aky & Bourbon

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL ABV 40
Aadenbrot aus dem Tonofen
PESHAWARI NAAN £5 SOBREMESA

BEBINCA £10
Schwarze Tees
EARL GREY £4 Opu'on #2
. ALOO GOBHI MUTTER £10
Teal Tioffee| Milks
JASMINE GREEN TEA £4 Drinks
. . DRINKS
Carni di Manzo - vom Rind
MIXED GRILL The Breads & Essentials
. DHAAN 'DHAANSAAK RICE ' £5
Hot drinks
MACCHIATO £2 ‘]/eqetarian

CHOLAY PANEER £10

Wa‘t Me’w BAINGAN BHARTA £10

ENGLISH BREAKFAST £4
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[ ]
Rice
SADA CHAWAL
VENISON TIKKA AFLATOON

Dosas

MASAL DOSA
FRANKIE GOAT DOSA*

Tea

GREEN TEA
FRESH MINT

Cognac | Brandy

COUVOISIER ABYV 40
VILLA ZARRI 10 YEAR ABV 44

Dessert

BOMBAY CARAMEL CUSTARD
CREME VANILLA
PISTACHIO KULFI

Indian
CHEESE NAAN

ROTI
NAAN

Whisky
MONKEY SHOULDER ABYV 40
GLENGOYNE 15 ABV 43

GLENGOYNE 21 ABV 43
GLENGOYNE 25 ABV 43

£4
£11

£9
£11

£4
£4

£9
£8
£8

£5
£4
£4

odd’o
@

chayi

ASSORTED MINI KULFI PLATTER

HONEY, SAFFRON CARDAMOM
KULFI

HAZELNUT KULFI
ROSE CARDAMOM KULFI

Tce-Creams

MR TODIWALA'S HOME-MADE
HALMAN APRICOT TOFFEE

MANDARIN SORBET

LACED WITH A LIQUER OF YOUR
CHOICE

MR TODIWALA'S COCONUT
CARDAMOM

Starter Selection

LONGOUSTINE PATIA*

DAHI SAW CHANNA POORI
SELECTION OF PAPADS

MR TODIWALA'S PICKLE TRAY

The Bread & Essentials

CHEESE CHILLI NAAN*
GARLIC CHILLI NAAN*
PALAV

GOA RICE

Platters & Set Meals

£8

£8

£8
£8

£9

£8

£3

£9

£12
£8

£5
£5
£5
£5

MR TODIWALA'S GOURMAND TASTING

MENU
MR TODIWALA'S KITCHEN MENU
TANDOORI TIKKA PLATTER

MR TODIWALA'S STARTER PLATTER

FOR TWO

£22

£24
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VEGETARIAN STARTER PLATTER
FOR TWO

SPINACH SPLIT PEA CROQUETTE
SEASONAL BRITISH VEGETABLE OF

£19

THE DAY £9
BHINDI AUR MUSHROOM KI £10
JHALFRAEZI*
ALOO SAAGWALLA £10
ENGLISH HERITAGE POTATO £10
BHAJEE
Coffee
AMERICANO B/W £2
CAPPUCCINO £3
ESPRESSO £2
DOUBLE MACCHIATO £3
DOUBLE ESPRESSO £2
CAFFE LATTE £3

chayi
.

Tandoor - Clay Oven
KERALAN DUCK TIKKA

PANEER VEGETABLE SHASLIK

MR TODIWALA'S MIXED GRILL
PLATTER WITH CURRIED RICE
CURRY

BEEF TIKKA LAAL AUR KAALA
MIRICH MASALA

LEELI CHUTNEY NI SALMON

SAFFRON GINGER HALIBUT WITH
SOFT GARLIC CHILLI RICE

Main Dishes

VINDALHO DE CARNE DE PORCO
SHANK OF LAMB BHUNA
DHAANSAAK*

BEEF XACUTTI

MURGH MAKHANI PASANDA

MALABAR CHICKEN CURRY
STEAMED RICE*

GOAN PRAWN CURRY ORGANIC
RED RICE

£10
£18

£28

£14

£11

£22

£19
£24
£20
£20
£19

£19

£20

o“d"‘o
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Mr. Todiwala’s %itchen

2 Lincoln Plaza, London, United Opening Hours: ]
Kingdom Monday 17:30-23:00 ot
Tuesday 17:30-23:00
Wednesday 17:30-23:00 o e

Thursday 17:30-23:00
Friday 17:30-23:00
Saturday 17:30-23:00
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